
EVA
EVA collection enhances the environment we inhabit daily with a welcoming 
touch of leisure. Its discreet and delicate design is purposefully restful and 
restrained, while exuding distinction and care.

The EVA collection shapes itself to your convenience, with optional corner, or 
integrated coffee and laptop tables. After all, at Rouillard form and function are 
one. 



EVA
NEST 

PHOTO SHOOTING 



EVA NEST 1 seater
*Options available 

EVA NEST corner 
seat

EVA NEST ottoman

EVA NEST 2-seater 
*Options available 

EVA NEST lounge 
chair

EN31 EN32

ENCD31 ENCG32

EN11 EN12

EVA NEST 2-seater 
bench



EVA NEST 2 seater 
with corner seat
*Options available  

EVA NEST  1 seater 
high back
*Options available 

EVA NEST  1 seater 
high back, 30’’ side 
panels

EVA NEST  2 seater 
with corner seats

EVA NEST  1 seater 
high back, 15’’ side 
panels

ENCDL32 ENCDG32

EN41 EN41B15

EN41B30 ENC41

EVA NEST high 
back corner seat



EVA NEST high 
back lounge chair

EVA NEST 2-seater 
high back 
*Options available  

EVA NEST 2-seater 
high back, 30’’ side 
panels

EVA NEST 2-seater 
high back with 
corner seat

EVA NEST 2-seater 
high back, 15’’ side 
panels

ENCG42 ENCDL42

EN42 EN42B15

EN42B30 ENCDG42

EVA NEST 2-seater 
high back with 
corner seats



DESCRIPTION 

Left side lounge chair, low backrest

2-seater, low backrest

4’’ arms

Seat to seat bracket

QTY CODE 

1

1

1

2

ENCG32M*

EN32M*

B4

MBC5

DESCRIPTION 

2-seater, low backrest

Shelf 30’’ x 30’’ 

Oblong Laptop tablet

Seat to seat bracket

QTY CODE 

2

1

2

4

EN32M*

TVT

TVLON

MBC5

OVERALL DIMENSIONS: 96’’ x 61’’

OVERALL DIMENSIONS: 163’’ x 31’’



DESCRIPTION 

Ottoman

Oblong Laptop tablet

Seat to seat bracket

QTY CODE 

4

2

8

EN11M*

TVLON

MBC5

DESCRIPTION 

Left side corner seat, low backrest

Right side corner seat, low backrest

One seater, low backrest

Seat to seat bracket

QTY CODE 

1

1

1

4

ENCG31M*

ENCD31M*

EN31M*

MBC5

OVERALL DIMENSIONS: 72’’ x 61’’

OVERALL DIMENSIONS: 92’’ x 31’’



DESCRIPTION 

Right side corner seat, low backrest

2-seater, low backrest

Seat to seat bracket

QTY CODE 

1

2

4

ENCD31M*

EN32M*

MBC5

DESCRIPTION QTY  CODE 

2-seater, low backrest 

2-seater with right side corner seat, 
low backrest 

2-seater with left side corner seat, 
low backrest

Shelf 30’’ x 30’’

Seat to seat bracket

1

1

1 

1

6

EN32M*

ENCDL32M*

ENCGL32M*

TVT

MBC5

OVERALL DIMENSIONS: 92’’ x 92’’

OVERALL DIMENSIONS: 151’’ x 92’’



DESCRIPTION 

2-seater high back

Straight rear shelf

Round corner table, 1’’ laminate, 
knife edge 60’’ x 30’’

Seat to seat bracket

QTY  CODE 

2

4

1

2

EN42M*

TVN

TEVC**603011M*

MBC5

DESCRIPTION QTY  CODE 

2-seater high back with 15’’ side 
panels

Round corner table, 1’’ laminate, 
knife edge 60’’ x 30’’

ZETTI Low-back lounge, sled base 

1

1

2

EN42B15M*

TEVC**603011M*

FA45

OVERALL DIMENSIONS: 122’’ x 31’’ (4-seater only)

OVERALL DIMENSIONS: 65’’ x 31’’ (Two-seater only)



EVA
FLOW

PHOTO SHOOTING 



EVA FLOW 1 seater
*Options available 

EVA FLOW corner 
seat

EVA FLOW 
ottoman

EW31

EWCD31

EW11

EVA FLOW 2-seater 
*Options available 

EVA FLOW lounge 
chair

EW32

EWCG32

EW12

EVA FLOW 
2-seater bench

EVA FLOW 2-seater 
with corner seat
*Options available 

EWCDL32

EVA FLOW 2-seater 
with corner seats
*Options available 

EWCDG32



DESCRIPTION 

2-seater, low backrest 

Ottoman 

End shelf, metal, 23’’x9’’ 

Seat to seat bracket

QTY CODE 

1

1

1

2

EW32M*

EW11M*

TVB

MBC5

DESCRIPTION 

One seater, low backrest  

Left side corner seat, low backrest

Right side corner seat, low backrest

Seat to seat bracket

QTY  CODE 

1

1

1

4

EW31M*

EWCG31M*

EWCD31M*

MBC5

OVERALL DIMENSIONS: 101’’ x 31’’

OVERALL DIMENSIONS: 92’’ x 31’’



DESCRIPTION 

2-seater, low backrest

Right side corner seat, low backrest

4’’ arms

Seat to seat bracket
 

QTY CODE 

2

1

2

4

EW32M*

EWCD31M*

B4

MBC5

DESCRIPTION 

2-seater, low backrest 

Left side lounge chair, low backrest

Seat to seat bracket

QTY CODE 

1

1

2

EW32M*

EWCG32M*

MBC5

OVERALL DIMENSIONS: 96’’ x 96’’

OVERALL DIMENSIONS: 92’’ x 61’’



DESCRIPTION 

2-seater, low backrest 
 
Suspended arm

Corner shelf, 1’’ laminate

End shelf, metal, 23’’x9’’ 

Seat to seat bracket

QTY   CODE 

2

1

1

1

4

EW32M*

BC

TVA

TVB

MBC5

DESCRIPTION 

2-seater, low backrest, 4’’ arms

One seater, low backrest, 4’’ arms

Square table, 1’’ laminate, 30’’ x 30’’

QTY CODE 

1

2

1

EW32B4M*

EW31B4M*

TEV**303011M*

OVERALL DIMENSIONS: 100’’ x 98’’

OVERALL DIMENSIONS: 150’’ x 85’’



DESCRIPTION 

One seater, low backrest

Shelf 30’’ x 30’’

Seat to seat bracket

QTY CODE 

2

1

4

EW31M*

TVT

MBC5

DESCRIPTION 

2-seater, low backrest, suspended 
arms

Square table, 1’’ laminate, 30’’ x 60’’ 

QTY CODE 

2

1

EW32BCM*

TEV**603011M*

OVERALL DIMENSIONS: 91’’ x 31’’

OVERALL DIMENSIONS: 128’’ x 75’’



EVA
CURVE 

PHOTO SHOOTING 



EVA NEST CURVE
One seater, low 
backrest

EVA NEST CURVE
One seater, high 
back

*Rear shelf option, 
2-seaters minimum

EU31

EU41

EVA NEST CURVE 
Ottoman

EU11

*



DESCRIPTION 

Curved 1-seater, low backrest
 
Right side corner seat, low backrest

One seater, low backrest

Shelf 30’’ x 30’’

Seat to seat bracket

QTY CODE 

3

1

1

1

10

EU31M*

ENCD31M*

EN31M*

TVT

MBC5

DESCRIPTION 

Curved 1-seater, low backrest

Curved ottoman 

Seat to seat bracket

QTY CODE 

6

1

12

EU31M*

EU11M*

MBC5

OVERALL DIMENSIONS: 172’’ x 60’’

OVERALL DIMENSIONS: 197’’ x 110’’



DESCRIPTION 

Curved 1-seater, high backrest

Curved rear shelf

Seat to seat bracket

QTY  CODE 

6

6

10

EU41M*

TVU

MBC5

DESCRIPTION 

Curved 1-seater, high backrest

Curved ottoman 

Coffee round tablet

Seat to seat bracket

QTY CODE 

6

1

2

12

EU41M*

EU11M*

TVMR

MBC5

OVERALL DIMENSIONS: 163’’ x 82’’

OVERALL DIMENSIONS: 197’’ x 110’’


